Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0793949 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 6/6/2019 6:15:06 PM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: Amvets Ladies Auxiliary Post 127 Inc.

Company ID: 0793949
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 6/17/2011 8:21:37 AM Date filed: 6/6/2019 6:15:06 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

8824 S. US HIGHWAY 25 CORBIN, KY 40701

Registered Agent Name/Address

MARJORIE TERRELL 8824 S. US HIGHWAY 25 CORBIN, KY 40701

Current Officers

President Alisha Turner 8824 S. US Highway 25 Corbin, KY. 40701

Directors

Director Alisha Turner 8824 S. US Highway 25 Corbin, KY 40701
Director Marjorie A Terrell 8824 S. US Highway 25 Corbin, KY 40701
Director Crystal Warren 8824 S. US Highway 25 Corbin, KY 40701

County: Laurel Business size: Small

Ownership: Women-owned - Veteran-owned Business type: Membership Organizations

Signatures

Signature Marjorie Terrell
Title 1st Vice President